	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING	 79
1S
FC
15
11
0
0
S
0
20
1
—
Standard Light
Color Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Rated voltage 24 V AC/DC
ll Red P9PLNVDR 1SFA197004R1011 1 0.020
ll Green P9PLNVDV 1SFA197005R1012 1 0.020
ll Yellow P9PLNVDG 1SFA197002R1013 1 0.020
ll Blue P9PLNVDL 1SFA197003R1014 1 0.020
l White P9PLNVDB 1SFA197001R1015 1 0.020
Rated voltage 120 V AC
ll Red P9PLNVJR 1SFA197010R1041 1 0.020
ll Green P9PLNVJV 1SFA197011R1042 1 0.020
ll Yellow P9PLNVJG 1SFA197008R1043 1 0.020
ll Blue P9PLNVJL 1SFA197009R1044 1 0.020
l White P9PLNVJB 1SFA197007R1045 1 0.020
Rated voltage 230 V AC
ll Red P9PLNVNR 1SFA197016R1071 1 0.020
ll Green P9PLNVNV 1SFA197017R1072 1 0.020
ll Yellow P9PLNVNG 1SFA197014R1073 1 0.020
ll Blue P9PLNVNL 1SFA197015R1074 1 0.020
l White P9PLNVNB 1SFA197013R1075 1 0.020
—
Flashing Light
Color Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Rated voltage 24 V AC/DC
ll Red P9PLFVDR 1SFA197022R1011 1 0.020
ll Green P9PLFVDV 1SFA197023R1012 1 0.020
ll Yellow P9PLFVDG 1SFA197020R1013 1 0.020
ll Blue P9PLFVDL 1SFA197021R1014 1 0.020
l White P9PLFVDB 1SFA197019R1015 1 0.020
ll Orange P9PLFVDA 1SFA197018R1019 1 0.020
Rated voltage 120 V AC
ll Red P9PLFVJR 1SFA197028R1041 1 0.020
ll Yellow P9PLFVJG 1SFA197026R1043 1 0.020
l White P9PLFVJB 1SFA197025R1045 1 0.020
Rated voltage 230 V AC
ll Red P9PLFVNR 1SFA197034R1071 1 0.020
ll Yellow P9PLFVNG 1SFA197032R1073 1 0.020
l White P9PLFVNB 1SFA197031R1075 1 0.020
—
Modular metal range
LED blocks for front mouting
Dimensions (mm, inches)